
BlueLine Bags

Technical data 5L 10L 16L 30L

Capacity

Cooling 
elements

Weight

Inner volume

Dimension

5 L

2 pair of 
TempShells or 1 
pair  TempShells 

and 1 pair of 
TempFrames

and suitable for 
4xAccu S 265 ml

0,43kg without inliner

5 L

310x150x200

10 L

4 pairs of 
TempShell-

Elements or 1 pair 
of Elements and 
3 pairs of Frames

1,06 kg

10 L

350x240x230

16 L

5 pairs of 
TempShell-

Elements or 1 pair 
of Elements and 
4 pairs of Frames

1,6 kg

16 L

380x200x330

30 L

10 pairs of 
TempShell-

Elements or 1 pair 
of Elements and 9 
pairs of Frames

2,1 kg

30 L

410x240x350

Quality has a new name

The BlueLine Bags are a cost efficient 
solution for short term transportation. The 
BlueLine Bag series is made of robust nylon 
and insulation material. 

The bags are designed as insulation for the 
TempShells. The elements fit exactly in the 
bag and no space is wasted.
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